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Objective(s)

Presenter(s)/

11:00 AM

11:05 AM

11:20 AM

11:35 PM

11:55 PM

12:15PM

12:55 PM

1:20 PM

1:45 PM

1:55PM

5 min

15 min

15 min

20 min

20 min

40 min

25 min

25 min

10 min

5 min

Group introductions

(see table prompts)

A placed-based collaboration:
Partnering with community
health centers in school-based
health care

Parktree Community Health
Center’s school-based health
care partnership case study
Community Health System’s
school-based health care
partnership case study

Lunch

Group discussion

Open forum: Questions LEAs
would like to/should ask
healthcare partners during
partnership exploration
Resources for your schools from
the Alliance for a Healthier
Generation

Wrap up and evaluation

[ )

To create a welcoming and
inclusive convening atmosphere

To increase networking
opportunities

To increase understanding of a
school-based health care model

To increase understanding of
health care delivery in school
settings

To increase understanding of
health care delivery in school
settings

For nourishment and to increase
networking opportunities

To apply what you learned from
community health center case
studies

To maximize opportunities for
strong partner collaboration

To expand the array of
resources available to improve
school health

To gather feedback for
continuous improvement

KAISER PERMANENTE

. Fadlitator(s)
Welcome & group introductions

Sergio J. Morales

Sang Leng Trieu

Jodie Wingo

Elvia Sanchez

Angel Acevedo

N/A

Sang Leng Trieu

Sergio J. Morales

Shelly Dieu

Sergio Morales

We thank Kaiser Permanente for their generous support of the Inland Empire School Health Coalition
Access meeting materials & resources on the Inland Empire School Health Coalition webpage
https://www.schoolhealthcenters.org/about-us/our-work/inland-empire/



